VETRO GAGGIA
01 - MACHINE BODYWORK

22 21 20 8 7 6

Pos. |C0de Replaced By Description

1 08661600 *C.BARANDILLAS TUBO 2 GRUPOSNT0022
1 08714600 *CUP RAILS TUBE ASSEMBLY 3G
2 08896420 BANDEJA APOYATAZAS UL 2GR.

Evoca ©



EVOCA

G

R O U P
2 08896520 BANDEJA APOYATAZAS UL 3GR.
3 08300200 P/CHASSIS 3GR
3 08900100 *CHASIS ASSY 2G COMPLETED
4 08745600 REAR STAINLESS PANEL GAGGIA VETRO 2GR
4 08745700 REAR PANEL-3 GRP-WHITE-GAGGIA
4 08746000 REAR STAINLESS PANEL VISACREMVETRO 2GR
4 08746100 PL.TRASERA INOX.VISACREM 3GR
5 08563200 BLACK LATERAL
5 08675000 RH SIDE PANEL - WHITE - VETRO
6 08673700 RIGHT UPPER LATERAL.VETRO WHITE
6 08673710 RIGHT UPPER LATERAL.VETRO BLACK
7 08673500 RIGHT LOWER SIDE VETRO WHITE
7 08673510 RIGHT LOWER SIDE VETRO BLACK
8 07468002 MACHINE FOOT
9 08762800 LOWER PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO.2GWHITE (SAT)
9 08762900 *LOWER PANEL ASSEMBLY 3G WHITE
9 08763000 LOWER PANEL ASSEMBLY 2GR.BLACK
9 08763100 *LOWER PANEL ASSEMBLY 3G BLACK
10 08674600 DRAINAGE TRAY 2 GR.VETRO
10 08674700 DRAINAGE TRAY 3 GR.VETRO
11 08327800 DRAIN TRAY COVER ASSEMBLY.F3/G6/VETRO 2 GR.
11 08327900 DRAIN TRAY COVER ASSEMBLY.F3/G6/VETRO 3 GR.
12 08872600 *CJ.CUBREGRUPOS LED VETRO ETL2GR
12 08872700 *CJ.CUBREGRUPOS LED VETRO ETL3GR
13 08762000 PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 2G WHITEGAGGIA (SAT)
13 08762100 FRONT PANEL-3 GRP-WHITE-GAGGIA
13 08762200 FRONT GLASS-GAGGIA-BLK-VETRO
13 08762300 PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 3G BLACKGAGGIA (SAT)
13 08762400 *PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 2G WHITE
13 08762500 PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 3G WHITEVISACREM (SAT)
13 08762600 *PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 2G BLACK
13 08762700 *PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 3G BLACK
14 08674400 PANEL VETRO 2 GR.
14 08674500 PANEL VETRO 3 GR.
15 08339610 SOPORTE MANOMETRO
16 08673400 LEFT LOWER SIDE.VETRO WHITE
16 08673410 LEFT LOWER SIDE BLACK - VE/LN
17 08673600 LEFT UPPER LATERAL.VETRO WHITE
17 08673610 LEFT UPPER LATERAL.VETRO BLACK
19 08196510 THERMOSTAT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY Zn
20 08310300 GENERAL SWITCH COVER
21 08213902 LOWER STOP
22 08874500 TAPA INFERIOR CHASIS ETL 2GR.
22 08874600 TAPA INFERIOR CHASIS ETL 3GR.

Evoca ©




VETRO GAGGIA
02 - MACHINE BODYWORK (TALL VERSION)

—24 14 13 12 1" 10 9

Pos. |Code |Rep|aced By Description

1 08661600 *C.BARANDILLAS TUBO 2 GRUPOSNT0022
1 08714600 *CUP RAILS TUBE ASSEMBLY 3G

2 08310300 GENERAL SWITCH COVER

3 08896420 BANDEJA APOYATAZAS UL 2GR.

Evoca ©



EVOCA

G

R O U P
3 08896520 BANDEJA APOYATAZAS UL 3GR.
4 08502100 DISTANCIAL CARROCE.POST.
5 08751800 2G-REAR PANEL-STAINLESS-VETRO
5 08751900 "GAGGIA" STAINLESS STEEL REARPANEL
5 08752000 PL.TRASERA INOX.VISACREM XL 2GR VETRO
5 08752100 PL.TRASERA INOX.VISACREM XL 3GR
6 08431310 RIGHT CHASSIS SUPPLEMENT (TALLMACHINES)
7 08196510 THERMOSTAT SUPPORT ASSEMBLY Zn
8 08673700 RIGHT UPPER LATERAL.VETRO WHITE
8 08673710 RIGHT UPPER LATERAL.VETRO BLACK
9 08713900 WHITE LATERAL
9 08713901 BLACK LATERAL
10 08673500 RIGHT LOWER SIDE VETRO WHITE
10 08673510 RIGHT LOWER SIDE VETRO BLACK
11 07468002 MACHINE FOOT
12 08213902 LOWER STOP
13 08460700 TALL CHASSIS
13 08460800 C.CHASIS ALTO F3/3GR
14 08606600 CHASSIS LOWER COVER
14 08606700 TAPA INFERIOR CHASIS 3 GR. ELECTRON.
15 08763000 LOWER PANEL ASSEMBLY 2GR.BLACK
15 08763100 *L OWER PANEL ASSEMBLY 3G BLACK
16 08674600 DRAINAGE TRAY 2 GR.VETRO
16 08674700 DRAINAGE TRAY 3 GR.VETRO
17 08327800 DRAIN TRAY COVER ASSEMBLY.F3/G6/VETRO 2 GR.
17 08327900 DRAIN TRAY COVER ASSEMBLY.F3/G6/VETRO 3 GR.
18 08652500 *GROUP COVER ASSEMBLY 2G. LIGH
18 08652600 *GROUP COVER ASSEMBLY 3G OTTIM
18 08717200 *GROUP COVER ASSEMBLY VETRO 2G
18 08717300 *C.CUBREGRUPOS LED VETRO 3GR
18 08762800 LOWER PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO.2GWHITE (SAT)
18 08762900 *L OWER PANEL ASSEMBLY 3G WHITE
19 08762000 PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 2G WHITEGAGGIA (SAT)
19 08762100 FRONT PANEL-3 GRP-WHITE-GAGGIA
19 08762200 FRONT GLASS-GAGGIA-BLK-VETRO
19 08762300 PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 3G BLACKGAGGIA (SAT)
19 08762400 *PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 2G WHITE
19 08762500 PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 3G WHITEVISACREM (SAT)
19 08762600 *PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 2G BLACK
19 08762700 *PANEL ASSEMBLY VETRO 3G BLACK
20 08673400 LEFT LOWER SIDE.VETRO WHITE
20 08673410 LEFT LOWER SIDE BLACK - VE/LN
21 08339610 SOPORTE MANOMETRO
22 08431210 LEFT CHASSIS SUPPLEMENT (TALLMACHINES)
23 08673600 LEFT UPPER LATERAL.VETRO WHITE
23 08673610 LEFT UPPER LATERAL.VETRO BLACK
24 08717600 PANEL 2 GR-VETRO XL HIGH
24 08717700 PANEL 3 GR-VETRO XL HIGH
24 08717800 PANEL 2 GR-VETRO XL LOW
24 08717900 PANEL 3 GR-VETRO XL LOW
25 08439600 TALL GLASS SUPPLEMENT

Evoca ©




VETRO GAGGIA
03 - BODYWORK SCREWS AND NUTS

4 5 1 2 3 2 1 2
®
6 1 2 U }
T o\ 2
N ®
% );:i)%?' \if
=
=5
= N L
yl 12 o 2
v =
1 2
6 7 6 f &t
@ '}T:j@;
5
%, ® 3
® ® 2 4
o
Y
6 7
&
Y %o
6 7 6

os Code Replaced By Description

04596601 M4X12 SCREW
2 05118400 NUT
3 04591202 4X10 DIN 7985 SCREW
4 04522405 M5 SCREW

Evoca ©




EVOCA

G R O U P
5 0551/030136 JAILED NUT
6 04592700 SCREW AUTO. PLASTIC 3.6X10 CL81Z FE/ZN
7 07410319 WASHER 4.3x12x1 D9021 Fe/Zn

Evoca ©




G R O U P
VETRO GAGGIA
05 - BOILER AND PUMP
,
1 2 1 3 3 4 1 5 1 6 8
9
P = 10
| A 40 2 1
39 £ i : 12
38 J .
35 7 /
36 € = T
35 13
34 / 14
32 X
33< 31 S (T
30 - \"’//’A:\
7 4 WY 2
2 15
29 z 15
28 24 o
7 — £
2 i R
52 22 21 20 19 18 17 16
]Pos. |Code Replaced By Description
1 01626804 COPPER WASHER - 13.5XC17.5X1.5
2 09000953 BOILER VALVE ASSY - RUBY/DEA
3 07695604 OUTLET WATER ASSY
4 08660200 HEATER FITTING ASSY - RUBY

Evoca ©



G u P
5 08355000 INJECTOR FITTING
6 0441/090816 WATER LEVEL PROBE ASSY - RUBY
7 08741700 PRESSURE RELIEF COVER
7 08807500 1,65BAR PRES. RELIEF - RUBY
8 04406200 27.5x1.5 mm O-RING
9 08074701 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE-LA NERA
10 08741800 PRESSURE VALVE RELIEF BOWL
11 08633010 METALLIC WIRE CLIP
12 07412208 COPPER WASHER-BOILER-RUBY
13 298302 PRESSURE SWITC XP110 0,2/1,2 B
14 08700100 BOILER - VETRO
14 08700200 STRIPPED BOILER 3GR SN
15 00225805 1/4” GAS PLUG-BOILER-RUBY/DEA
16 04821906 T.AU/2.9X19 Stainless A4 Din07981
17 0551/060121 HEATING ELEMENT PROTECTOR
18 04122115 3/8” SCREW
19 01407212 HEATING ELEMENT TERMINAL
20 08205502 WASHER FOR ELEMENT
21 02212538 HEATING PANEL - 3 GROUP
21 08148002 HEATING ELEMENT PANEL.2Gr.230/3500W.
21 08335100 HEATING ELEMENT PANEL.3Gr.230/4600W
21 08602700 HEATING ELEMENT 2GR - OTTIMAV
22 00165209 HEATING ELEMENT GASKET-RUBY
24 04522405 M5 SCREW
25 07410319 WASHER 4.3x12x1 D9021 Fe/Zn
26 0551/030136 JAILED NUT
27 08004418 PUMP OUTLET FITTING
28 0371/110103 FITTING
29 08297900 FILTER, PUMP INLET
30 07822109 PUMP - VETRO/RUBY
30 07822109-S PROCON WATER PUMP MAIN BODY
31 08354930 MOTOR RPM-110797.00/230V UL
32 01123000 WATER PUMP CAPACITOR - VETRO
32 09000117 START UP CAPACITOR
33 08341501 *CJ.MOTOR BOMBA 230V UL
34 08355300 3-WAY FITTING ASSY
35 07466501 1/8X1/4” FITTING
36 08391200 INLET WATER PRESSURE REDUCER
37 08426700 HEAT EXCH. INJECTOR D4.5-RUBY
37 08426710 HEAT EXCHANGER INJECTOR D2
37 08426720 HEAT EXCHANGER INJECTOR FITTING D2.5
38 08381000 COMPENSATION VALVE MAIN BODY
39 01720507 BALL - VALVE - VETRO
40 08179103 O RING - VALVE - VETRO
41 08179004 COMPENSATION VALVE PLUG
42 08514600 EQUALISING VALVE ASSEMBLY “T”

Evoca ©




VETRO GAGGIA
06 - HYDRAULIC MANIFOLD AND RELIEF VALVES

©
)
o

21

\) 22
3 4
. '///r'/‘///////‘
6
7
8 9
10 23
: g ' ] 24
13 g
14
15
17
16
os Code Replaced By Description
08447700 PURGE KIT (OPTIONAL)
2 07843808 CHECK / RELIEF VALVE ASSY - LN
3 04531505 3/8” NUT
4 07922701 CHECK VALVE MAIN BODY

Evoca ©



G u P
5 07851900 O-RING
6 07851801 CAP
7 01832005 011,11 SPHERE
8 01720606 VALVE SPRING
9 07763204 O-RING - STEAM/WATER ARM
10 07851603 RELIEF VALVE MAIN BODY
11 08506530 RELIEF VALVE WASHER
12 01853704 CLOSING GASKET
13 01853803 CAP
14 00109108 SPRING
15 04711701 6,5X14,3X1 WASHER
16 07468101 FITTING
17 07468408 SPRING REGULATOR
18 08442100 1/4” VALVE
19 04530600 1/4” NUT
20 08283509 MANIFOLD
21 07412703 10,2X1,5 WASHER DISC
22 05051701 1/4” FLARED NUT
23 08058901 NIPPLE
24 00011502 3/8 NIPPLE NUT

Evoca ©




VETRO GAGGIA
07 - GROUP HEAD

28

29

N e A~ w Ny

10 ° 2ol 30
11 31
27

26

”s P

24

32

23

22 4 > <

21

20

os Code Replaced By Description

07557200 SPRING GUIDE CAP
2 07412208 COPPER WASHER-BOILER-RUBY
3 08441100 8X10X12 TEFLON TUBE
4 08298700 FILTER

Evoca ©



G u P
5 08298800 INJECTOR
6 0371/040103 O-RING - RUBY/LA NERA
7 08299000 INJECTOR COLUMN
8 02736403 GROUP HEAD CAP
9 07411507 12,1X15,8X1,5 WASHER
10 04591300 M4 SCREW
11 08427100 GROUP HEAD COVER
12 08427000 GROUP HEAD MAIN BODY
13 02012904 WATER SPRAYER
14 02610004 GROUP HEAD SHOWER
15 01652809 8 MM FILTER HOLDER GASKET
16 08433410 GROUP HEAD DRAIN TUBE (TALL MACHINES)
17 08439700 SOLENOID VALVE COVER NUT (TALLMACHINES)
18 08426500 SOLENOID VALVE COVER NUT
19 08426400 DISCHARGE COLUMN
20 08395300 10,5X21X2 WASHER
21 05194402 M4 DIN 912 ALLEN SCREW
23 08194806 ELECTROVALVE.128 2IR5 110/60 Nickel
24 08305200 GROUP GASKET - RUBY
25 04333613 DIN 125 WASHER
26 04316412 DIN 7980 GROWER WASHER
27 04106217 M8X15 SCREW
28 08915900 HEAD GROUP FILTER ASSY - RU/VE
29 08469710 GROUP COVER SQUARE.VETRO XL
30 08427150 GROUP COVER VETRO XL
31 08258709 REMA.CLAVO 3,2x6ACER
32 08433360 *CJ.GRUPO COMPAC TALL 208-240UL
32 08713000 *CJTO.GRUPO RIMINI 230/60 UL
33 08426600 SOLENOID VALVE COVER

Evoca ©




VETRO GAGGIA
08 - HOT WATER TAP

3 4 5 7 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 18 19

20

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

30

os Code Replaced By Description

08566100 HOT WATER TAP - VETRO
1 08566120 HOT WATER TAP ASSY (TALL MACHINES)
2 08512000 HOT WATER & STEAM COMMON TAP

Evoca ©



G u p
3 08165003 TAP BODY - PERFETTA
4 11181302 SEAL - HOT WATER TAP - VETRO
5 08389200 TAP SHAFT ASSY
6 08389900 TAP SHAFT SPRING
7 03070802 O-RING - STEAM/WATER ARM
8 02455103 METAL-PLASTIC JOINT - S/W ARM
9 08389400 TAP BODY FITTING - LA NERA
10 08389500 FIXED PAWL
11 08389600 MOBILE PAWL
12 04711701 6,5X14,3X1 WASHER
13 08389800 M6 NUT (TAP TOWER)
14 09000277 INOX PIN
15 07412610 WASHER 26.5x34x4 Fe
16 0591/030109 26X1 NUT
17 08389710 HANDLE CAP
18 08592310 WHITE TAP HANDLE
18 08592320 BLACK TAP HANDLE
19 08592350 TAP HANDLE COVER
20 05132808 TELFON WASHER
21 08165300 BALL JOINT SPRING
22 08165508 WASHER - STEAM/WATER ARM
23 08397800 BALL JOINT TOP-STEAM/WATER ARM
24 07763204 O-RING - STEAM/WATER ARM
25 08479900 BALL JOINT NUT INSERT-S/W ARM
26 08165130 BALL JOINT NUT
27 08333010 SHORT WATER OUTLET HINGE M10
27 08340500 HOT WATER OUTLET LONG JOINT
28 09415200 SHOWER MAIN BODY
29 09000325 WATER OUTLET MESH ASSY
30 08395600 COVER TRIM

Evoca ©




VETRO GAGGIA
09 - STEAM TAP

3 4 5 7 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14/ /15 16 17 12 13 14 18 19

20

21

_—1,. 22
23

f— 24

25

26
27

28

29

os Code Replaced By ]Descrlptlon

08566300 PAWL STEAM TAP ASSEMBLY RIMINI
1 08697100 TAP SHAFT ASSY - VETRO
1 08769700 *STEAM TAP ASSEMBLY M12 U CAN
2 08512000 HOT WATER & STEAM COMMON TAP

Evoca ©



G u p
3 08165003 TAP BODY - PERFETTA
4 11181302 SEAL - HOT WATER TAP - VETRO
5 08389200 TAP SHAFT ASSY
6 08389900 TAP SHAFT SPRING
7 03070802 O-RING - STEAM/WATER ARM
8 02455103 METAL-PLASTIC JOINT - S/\W ARM
9 08389400 TAP BODY FITTING - LA NERA
10 08389500 FIXED PAWL
11 08389600 MOBILE PAWL
12 04711701 6,5X14,3X1 WASHER
13 08389800 M6 NUT (TAP TOWER)
14 09000277 INOX PIN
15 07412610 WASHER 26.5x34x4 Fe
16 0591/030109 26X1 NUT
17 08389710 HANDLE CAP
18 08592310 WHITE TAP HANDLE
18 08592320 BLACK TAP HANDLE
19 08592350 TAP HANDLE COVER
20 05132808 TELFON WASHER
21 08165300 BALL JOINT SPRING
22 08165508 WASHER - STEAM/WATER ARM
23 08397800 BALL JOINT TOP-STEAM/WATER ARM
24 07763204 O-RING - STEAM/WATER ARM
25 08479900 BALL JOINT NUT INSERT-S/W ARM
26 08165130 BALL JOINT NUT
27 08165722 STEAM OUTLET TUBE
27 08654100 STEAM WAND
28 08339000 STEAM TUBE COVER - 8MM -R/LN
29 08207400 STEAM DIFFUSER

Evoca ©




VETRO GAGGIA
10 - ELECTRIC COMPONENTS

22 21 20

19

Evoca ©



EVOCA

G

R O U P
Pos. |Code Replaced By Description
1 08692410 MAINBOARD
4 08580300 KEYPAD BOX SPRING
5 08239105 SOLENOID VALVE 1217H1025-2995-491514U3 208-240/60
5 08368510 SOLENOID VALVE 146FV.F/ZB09 115/60
5 08239204 SOLENOID VALVE (121259459-2995-491514P3) 110-120V
6 08324600 SINGLE-POLE THERMOSTAT - VETRO
7 08520900 RELAY
8 08521000 STATIC RELAY DRIVER KERA
9 07847910 SWITCH.GOTTAK 4RH-440800
10 08283210 INTERNAL LABEL.0-1RES/CALD
10 08283230 ETIQUETA INTERRUPTOR ON-OFF
11 08592410 WHITE SWITCH KNOB
11 08592420 BLACK SWITCH KNOB
12 08592450 TAP SWITCH COVER
13 08396300 SUPPLEMENT FOOT
14 08668800 ANTENA+CABLE M2M
15 08396000 FOOT SUPPLEMENT 80 mm
15 08396100 FOOT SUPPLEMENT 105 mm
16 08396200 FOOT SUPPLEMENT STICKER
17 08396400 FOOT SUPPLEMENT ASSEMBLY 80 mm08396000+08396200
17 08396500 FOOT SUPPLEMENT ASSEMBLY 105mm. 08396100+08396200
18 08668900 M2M FOOT
19 08307500 FLOWMETER - RUBY
20 08307500A FLOWMETER LID - RUBY
21 0571/050131 O-RING - FLOWMETER - RUBY
22 0571/050126A FLOWMETER REEL - RUBY
23 08499410 CONE FITTING 6/4-1/4 - RUBY
24 02800704 1/8" TO 1/4” FITTING - RUBY

Evoca ©




Pos. |Code Replaced By Description

20

21

=~

VETRO GAGGIA
11 - ACCESSORIES

22

23

W%

W
S

= 24

1 08684100 1 COFFEE FILTER HOLDER ASSY
1 08684110 1 COFFEE BLACK FILTER HOLDER ASSY
1 08684200 2 COFFEE FILTER HOLDER ASSY
1 08684210 2 COFFEE BLACK FILTER HOLDER ASSY

Evoca ©




EVOCA

G

R O U P
2 08366750 2 COFFEE DISPENSE NOZZLE
2 08559500 2 COFFEE MINI DISPENSE NOZZLE
3 08366650 1 COFFEE DISPENSE NOZZLE
4 08480050 FILTER HOLTER MAIN BODY
4 08480090 NAKED FILTER HOLDER
5 11214301 FILTER HOLDER SPRING
6 08480100 DISPENSER NOZZLE SCREW
7 08684300 WHITE FILTER HOLDER HANDLE
7 08684310 BLACK FILTER HOLDER HANDLE
8 08335800 FILTER HOLDER HANDLE SHAFT
9 08684600 FILTER HOLDER HANDLE COVER
11 08599500 FILTER CLEANING COVER
12 08672000 FILTER 1 COFFEE - VETRO/RUBY(STANDARD)
13 08672500 2 COFFEE BIG 16-20 GR FILTER
14 08672300 1 COFFE SMALL 6-8 GR FILTER
15 08672400 2 COFFEE SMALL 12-14 GR FILTER
16 08672100 1 COFFE SMALL 7-10 GR FILTER
17 08672600 2 COFFEE SMALL 14-16 GR FILTER
18 08365000 FILTER POD - RUBY
19 08365100 2 COFFEE FILTER POD
20 08672200 1 COFFEE BIG 10-14 GR FILTER
21 08672700 2 COFFEE BIG 20-25 GR FILTER
22 0551/050112 INLET PUMP TUBE
23 0551/050108 710 mm INLET TUBE (OPCIONAL)
24 08020703 OUTLET TUBE

Evoca ©




G R P
VETRO GAGGIA
12 - CABLING AND EXTRA KITS
01 CABLE GENERAL ELECTRONICA GENERAL ELECTRONIC CABLE 2 GR. VERS.
01 CABLE GENERAL ELECTR. 3 GR. GENERAL ELECTRONIC CABLE 3 GR. VERS.
01 CABLE GENERAL 3GR VETRO 4600W GENERAL ELECTRONICS CABLE, UL 4600W - 3 GR. VERS.
01 CABLE GENERAL 2GR VETRO GENERAL ELECTRONICS CABLE UL 3500W - 2GR. VERS. UL
01 CABLE GENERAL 2GR VETRO 3500W GENERAL ELECTRONICS CABLE UL 3500W - 2 GR. VERS.
02 CABLE POTENCIA CON INTERRUPTOR GENERAL POWER CABLE WITH SWITCHER 2 GR. VERS.
02 CABLE POTENCIA CON INTERRUPTOR GENERAL POWER CABLE WITH SWITCHER 3 GR. VERS.
02 CABLE POTENCIA CON INTERRUPTOR GENERAL UL (POWER CABLE WITH SWITCHER UL 3 GR. VERS. UL
02 CABLE POTENCIA CON INTERRUPTOR GENERAL UL [POWER CABLE WITH SWITCHER UL 2 GR. VERS. UL
03 CABLE BOTONERA ELECTRONICA 3 G PUSH BUTTON CABLE 3 GR. VERS.
03 CABLE BOTONERA ELECTRONICA 2GR PUSH BUTTON CABLE 2 GR. VERS.
04 CABLE ILUMINACION CUBRE GRUPOS GROUPS COVER ILUMINATION CABLE 2 GR. VERS.
04 CABLE ILUMINACION CUBRE GRUPOS GROUPS COVER ILUMINATION CABLE 3 GR. VERS.
05 CABLE TERMOSTATO-RELE-RESISTEN THERMOSTAT-SWITCH-HEATER (*ATM)
06 CABLE CONCACTOR-ESTATICO-RESIS CONTACTOR-SWITCH-HEATER UL
07 *REGLETA REF.1230/1 LEVEL PROBE POWER STRIP
08 BRIDA SUJECION CABLE RED GENERAL SWITCH CABLE CLAMP
09 BRIDA SUJECION CABLE CABLE CLAMP
10 BRIDA 2225-190X2,5 CLAMP
11 ABRAZADERA CABLE SONDA LEVEL PROBE CABLE CLAMP
12 TIRA LEDS + CABLE LEDS STRIP + CABLE
13 KIT VACIADO DE CALDERA BOILER EMPTYING KIT
14 KIT TOMA DE AGUA DEPOSITO TANK WATER SUPPLY KIT
15 CARTUCHO PURITY C 300 PURITY C-300 CARTRIDGE
16 CARTUCHO PURITY C 150 PURITY C-150 CARTRIDGE
17 KIT VACIADO DE CALDERA PURITY HEAD

Evoca ©



EVOCA

G

R O U P
Pos. |Code Replaced By Description
01 08600405 CABLE GENERAL ELECTRONICA (CONECTOR EV.ROTADO)
02 08600310 SINGLE PHASE NETWORK INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY 0-1-2-3
02 08600320 THREE PHASE NETWORK INSTALLATI
02 08600410 GENERAL CABLE ELECTRONIC 3 GR.
02 08833200 CABLE ENTRADA RED UL (CLAVIJANEMA 6-30P)
03 08583810 ELECTRONIC KEYPAD CABLE 3 GR
03 08600420 CABLE GENERAL 3GR VETRO 4600WUL
03 08876600 PUSH BUTTONS CABLE
04 08613900 GROUPS COVER ILLUMINATION CABLE 2 GR
04 08614000 GROUPS COVER ILLUMINATION CABLE 3 GR
05 08699600 THERMOSTAT-SWITCH HEATING ELEMENT CABLE
05 08765510 CABLE GENERAL 2GR VETRO 3500WUL
06 08860410 CABLE CONCACTOR-ESTATICO-RESISTENCIA (2F)
07 07389604 ** GO TO 1505/000001 **
08 07832405 CABLE FASTENER
09 08158206 RICHCO CLAMP
10 07896301 CLAMP 2225-190X2.5
11 04401800 CLAMP Ref. 00101100178
12 08606010 CABLE LEDS L 100
13 08917200 *EMPTIED FROM BOILED ASSEMBLY
14 08917100 *TANK WATER INTAKE ASSEMBLY (N
15 08916300 PURITY C300 CARTRIDGE (NT0923)
16 08916400 PURITY C150 CARTRIDGE (NT0932)
17 08917200 *EMPTIED FROM BOILED ASSEMBLY

Evoca ©




Evoca ©



